OnSwitch

Invoice To:

Clek Inc.

226 Lesmill Road

Toronto

M3B2T5

CANADA

Description Usage
Phone Service $6.04
IT Management $0.00

Recurring

$289.54

$4,476.97

Invoice From
OnSwitch Inc.

PO Box 50059
Peterborough, ON
K9) 8R1

Canada

billing@onswitchit.ca

Invoice No: INV50026

Invoice Date: 01-04-2025
Due Date: 01-05-2025
Invoice Period: 03-03-2025 - 31-03-2025

Additional Line Total
$0.00 $295.58
$0.00 $4,476.97
Sub Total $4,772.55

Canada - Ontario $620.43

Grand Total $5,392.98

This a summary of your subscription and usage charges for this billing period. Detailed charges, such as a list of all billable calls,

can be found on subsequent pages.

Thank you very much for your business! Payments can be made by credit card, email money transfer or PayPal. You can pay this
invoice by credit card or PayPal through our billing portal, or add a credit card on file for automatic monthly payments using

our secure form on DocHub. Email transfers can be sent to billing@onswitchit.ca. This invoice is in CAD. Invoices are due within
15 days. After 30 days, overdue invoices will be subject to a late payment fee of 3% per month. Overdue accounts will also have
services suspended until payment is received. HST number: 814995577 RT0001


https://dochub.com/m/shared-document/onswitchinc/qA8ldYxVE7JbqBJR6MJrpP/credit-card-authorization-form.pdf?dt=FkyHE2fGu1zXafAW7u--

Phone Service

Usage
Title Description Date From Date To
Usage From 03-03-2025 To 31-03-2025 03-03-2025 31-03-2025

Recurring
Title Description Date From Date To
License - Pay As License for a Pay As You Go Cloud Phone 31-03-2025 31-03-
You Go Ext extension 2025
License - Pay As License for a Pay As You Go Cloud Phone 31-03-2025 30-04-
You Go Ext extension 2025
e9ll €911 address registration (14164793951 - 31-03-2025 31-03-
Registration 226 LESMILL RD TORONTO, ON M3B2T5) 2025
e9ll €911 address registration (14164793951 - 31-03-2025 30-04-
Registration 226 LESMILL RD TORONTO, ON M3B2T5) 2025

Price

0.25

7.50

0.09

6.04

$6.04
Quantity TOTAL
1 6.04
$289.54
Price Quantity Discount TOTAL
37 0.00 9.25
37 0.00 277.50
1 0.00 0.09
1 0.00 2.70

2.70



IT Management

Recurring

Title
Azure AD P1

Azure AD P1
Dropsuite Backup
Dropsuite Backup
Ironscales Core
Ironscales Core

IT - M365 Power
Automate

IT - M365 Power
Automate

Managed Network
Device

Managed Network
Device

IT - Server Management
IT - Server Management

IT - Managed
Workstation

IT - Managed
Workstation

M365 Audio
Conferencing

M365 Audio
Conferencing

M365 Basic
M365 Basic

M365 Standard

M365 Standard

Microsoft Azure
Information Protection
P1

Microsoft Azure
Information Protection
P1

Microsoft Exchange
Online Archiving

Microsoft Exchange
Online Archiving
Microsoft Intune
Microsoft Intune

M365 Visio

M365 Visio

Description
Azure AD P1

Azure AD P1

Dropsuite Business Backup
License

Dropsuite Business Backup
License

Ironscales Basic Email Phishing
Protection

Ironscales Basic Email Phishing
Protection

M365 Power Automate
subscription

M365 Power Automate
subscription

Managed Network Device
Managed Network Device
Management of server
Management of server

Managed Workstation

Managed Workstation

Microsoft 365 Audio Conferencing
Microsoft 365 Audio Conferencing

Microsoft 365 Basic collaboration
and productivity suite

Microsoft 365 Basic collaboration
and productivity suite

Microsoft 365 Standard
collaboration and productivity
suite

Microsoft 365 Standard
collaboration and productivity
suite

Microsoft Azure Information
Protection P1

Microsoft Azure Information
Protection P1

Microsoft Exchange Online

Archiving
Microsoft Exchange Online

Archiving
Microsoft Intune Per Device
Microsoft Intune Per Device

Microsoft 365 Visio

Microsoft 365 Visio

Date From
31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

Date To
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025

30-04-
2025

31-03-
2025

30-04-
2025

31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025

Price Quantity Discount

0.31

9.24

0.13

3.84

0.13

3.85

0.64

19.10

0.35

10.50

4.00

120.00

1.93

58.00

0.21

6.15

0.27

8.10

0.57

17.00

0.14

4.15

0.17

5.00

0.11

3.40

0.68

20.28

45

45

46

46

44

44

13

13

38

38

17

17

42

42

$4,476.97
TOTAL
0.00 13.95
0.00 415.80
0.00 5.98
0.00 176.64
0.00 5.72
0.00 169.40
0.00 0.64
0.00 19.10
0.00 4.55
0.00 136.50
0.00 4.00
0.00 120.00
0.00 73.34
0.00 2,204.00
0.00 0.21
0.00 6.15
0.00 4.59
0.00 137.70
0.00 23.94
0.00 714.00
0.00 0.14
0.00 4.15
0.00 0.68
0.00 20.00
0.00 0.11
0.00 3.40
0.00 0.68
0.00 20.28



Title
M365 Project Pro

M365 Project Pro

M365 ProPlus

M365 ProPlus

M365 File Storage

M365 File Storage
Production Line Machine

Access

Production Line Machine
Access

Description
Microsoft 365 Project Pro

Microsoft 365 Project Pro
Microsoft 365 ProPlus

Microsoft 365 ProPlus

Microsoft 365 Extra File Storage

(per GB)

Microsoft 365 Extra File Storage
(per GB)

Production Line Machine Access

Production Line Machine Access

Date From
31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

Date To
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025
31-03-
2025
30-04-
2025

Price
1.35

40.55

0.56

16.90

0.01

0.32

0.13

3.75

Quantity Discount

1

200

200

17

17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL
1.35

40.55

0.56

16.90

2.00

64.00

2.21

63.75



Phone Service

Usage - Outgoing

Prefix CLI

1 14164793951
1 2262203630
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951
1 14164793951

CLD
16474643085

14165560610

15196546363

18002670215

16472016255

16472016255

12269726848

12269726848

12267020227

18007166661

12267020227

15197595590

14166666823

15148466867

18009595525

14169973607

18009598281

18009595525

15197428446

14164992388

15197428446

13176501142

15197371497

14166666823

14164992388

15197428446

15127662852

Connect Time Disconnect Time

2025-03-03
11:46:50

2025-03-03
14:11:14

2025-03-03
14:51:50

2025-03-03
15:20:48

2025-03-04
14:07:01

2025-03-04
14:08:41

2025-03-04
14:48:30

2025-03-04
14:49:48

2025-03-05
10:11:20

2025-03-05
11:14:33

2025-03-05
11:24:20

2025-03-05
11:40:14

2025-03-05
12:03:04

2025-03-05
14:35:48

2025-03-05
16:23:24

2025-03-05
17:30:10

2025-03-06
08:34:41

2025-03-06
08:35:05

2025-03-06
09:18:24

2025-03-06
09:18:28

2025-03-06
09:18:59

2025-03-06
11:29:59

2025-03-06
12:13:00

2025-03-06
12:28:41

2025-03-06
12:29:10

2025-03-06
15:22:02

2025-03-07
15:01:23

2025-03-03
11:47:56

2025-03-03
14:11:48

2025-03-03
14:52:25

2025-03-03
15:23:37

2025-03-04
14:08:37

2025-03-04
14:12:40

2025-03-04
14:49:26

2025-03-04
14:50:18

2025-03-05
10:14:01

2025-03-05
11:35:06

2025-03-05
11:31:09

2025-03-05
11:42:12

2025-03-05
12:07:41

2025-03-05
14:44:36

2025-03-05
17:25:24

2025-03-05
17:37:14

2025-03-06
08:34:51

2025-03-06
08:54:11

2025-03-06
09:18:49

2025-03-06
09:18:55

2025-03-06
09:20:00

2025-03-06
11:31:18

2025-03-06
12:15:08

2025-03-06
12:31:18

2025-03-06
12:30:56

2025-03-06
15:23:13

2025-03-07
15:08:01

Duration
60

60

60

180

120

240

60

60

180

1260

420

120

300

540

3720

420

60

1200

60

60

60

60

120

180

120

60

420

Cost
$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.03

$0.02

$0.04

$0.01

$0.01

$0.03

$0.21

$0.07

$0.02

$0.05

$0.09

$0.62

$0.07

$0.01

$0.20

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.02

$0.03

$0.02

$0.01

$0.07

Country
CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CallType
Outgoing

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing



14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

2485717980

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

16479487632

15195918201

16479487632

12893566465

12262203630

15194976320

14167311314

14164992388

14166666823

14169986334

19056945592

15197449911

15197489449

14164992388

16476604929

16476604929

14169986334

14166666823

15195918201

14166666823

14165560610

14164992388

17057371023

16478013810

18007692535

14164992388

14168755454

14164992388

18007692535

14164992388

12396906364

18778481457

2025-03-10
11:13:04

2025-03-10
11:52:14

2025-03-10
12:00:44

2025-03-10
14:50:53

2025-03-10
15:04:41

2025-03-10
16:06:52

2025-03-11
09:56:57

2025-03-11
10:02:49

2025-03-11
10:06:03

2025-03-11
10:40:06

2025-03-11
12:18:31

2025-03-11
16:20:04

2025-03-12
09:01:31

2025-03-12
09:23:28

2025-03-12
09:36:04

2025-03-12
09:49:34

2025-03-12
12:14:35

2025-03-12
15:07:52

2025-03-12
16:21:34

2025-03-13
09:19:13

2025-03-13
11:09:47

2025-03-13
12:58:13

2025-03-13
13:27:30

2025-03-13
15:08:23

2025-03-13
15:19:12

2025-03-13
16:21:48

2025-03-14
14:10:17

2025-03-17
10:47:54

2025-03-17
11:43:39

2025-03-17
12:19:11

2025-03-17
13:12:16

2025-03-17
13:22:41

2025-03-10
11:13:55

2025-03-10
11:52:54

2025-03-10
12:01:17

2025-03-10
14:53:05

2025-03-10
15:07:10

2025-03-10
16:07:16

2025-03-11
09:57:32

2025-03-11
10:06:36

2025-03-11
10:06:21

2025-03-11
10:41:30

2025-03-11
12:23:00

2025-03-11
16:20:50

2025-03-12
09:05:03

2025-03-12
09:24:03

2025-03-12
09:40:02

2025-03-12
09:51:38

2025-03-12
12:18:04

2025-03-12
15:08:11

2025-03-12
16:22:00

2025-03-13
09:19:52

2025-03-13
11:14:35

2025-03-13
13:07:46

2025-03-13
13:37:29

2025-03-13
15:08:52

2025-03-13
15:26:14

2025-03-13
16:23:04

2025-03-14
14:11:10

2025-03-17
10:48:59

2025-03-17
11:49:19

2025-03-17
12:20:53

2025-03-17
13:21:26

2025-03-17
13:28:16

60

60

60

120

180

60

60

240

60

60

300

60

240

60

240

120

240

60

60

60

300

600

600

60

420

120

60

60

360

120

600

360

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.02

$0.03

$0.01

$0.01

$0.04

$0.01

$0.01

$0.05

$0.01

$0.04

$0.01

$0.04

$0.02

$0.04

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.05

$0.10

$0.10

$0.01

$0.07

$0.02

$0.01

$0.01

$0.06

$0.02

$0.10

$0.06

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing



14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

18883114761

18778481457

12396906364

18442255674

18442255674

18442255674

18666978378

18666978378

18666978378

18666978378

18004888890

14164992388

18442255674

12393484221

13053633286

18442255674

14167060235

14167060235

17057371023

17057371023

19045472808

18007692511

14169531563

14164992388

13134100129

14166666823

14165268276

16475190774

15197453841

18667272141

18444649008

18667272141

2025-03-17
13:44:07

2025-03-17
13:50:35

2025-03-17
14:20:58

2025-03-17
14:23:48

2025-03-17
14:32:55

2025-03-17
14:37:56

2025-03-17
14:47:38

2025-03-17
14:48:40

2025-03-17
14:50:11

2025-03-17
14:51:05

2025-03-17
14:52:13

2025-03-18
10:07:21

2025-03-18
10:53:08

2025-03-18
10:53:40

2025-03-18
11:18:19

2025-03-18
11:28:47

2025-03-18
12:36:32

2025-03-18
13:10:32

2025-03-18
13:11:39

2025-03-18
13:12:49

2025-03-18
16:02:15

2025-03-19
09:20:18

2025-03-19
09:24:30

2025-03-19
10:31:03

2025-03-19
11:18:31

2025-03-19
11:22:54

2025-03-19
15:02:11

2025-03-19
15:04:55

2025-03-20
15:28:23

2025-03-24
12:49:43

2025-03-24
13:03:27

2025-03-24
13:34:24

2025-03-17
13:48:08

2025-03-17
14:00:15

2025-03-17
14:21:08

2025-03-17
14:32:46

2025-03-17
14:37:45

2025-03-17
14:44:00

2025-03-17
14:48:38

2025-03-17
14:49:23

2025-03-17
14:50:51

2025-03-17
14:51:58

2025-03-17
15:04:21

2025-03-18
10:14:42

2025-03-18
10:53:31

2025-03-18
11:16:53

2025-03-18
11:26:55

2025-03-18
11:34:41

2025-03-18
12:36:56

2025-03-18
13:11:00

2025-03-18
13:12:22

2025-03-18
13:20:57

2025-03-18
16:06:22

2025-03-19
09:35:59

2025-03-19
09:25:29

2025-03-19
10:31:33

2025-03-19
11:19:25

2025-03-19
11:23:16

2025-03-19
15:02:48

2025-03-19
15:05:37

2025-03-20
15:29:25

2025-03-24
13:00:16

2025-03-24
13:04:33

2025-03-24
13:55:39

240

600

60

540

300

360

60

60

60

60

780

480

60

1440

540

360

60

60

60

480

240

960

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

660

120

1320

$0.04

$0.10

$0.01

$0.09

$0.05

$0.06

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.13

$0.08

$0.01

$0.24

$0.09

$0.06

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.08

$0.04

$0.16

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.11

$0.02

$0.22

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing



14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

6123267379

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

7862090051

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

6479997679

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

15867553333

15867553333

15197489449

16478013810

16478013810

19054152799

14165268276

16478013810

15194653101

14166666823

14164992388

15195782599

15867553333

14167060235

19054054305

19054054305

14166464793

15866900160

16475190774

14165268276

18444649008

15197489449

14165560610

16479487632

18006619608

12269781977

15867553333

14166666823

14165560610

15194976320

18444649008

16479487632

2025-03-24
15:01:10

2025-03-24
15:05:14

2025-03-24
16:14:12

2025-03-25
08:32:01

2025-03-25
08:34:29

2025-03-25
09:37:14

2025-03-25
09:39:26

2025-03-25
09:50:55

2025-03-25
10:19:50

2025-03-25
10:39:50

2025-03-25
10:50:13

2025-03-25
10:58:58

2025-03-25
11:00:11

2025-03-25
11:10:13

2025-03-25
11:32:44

2025-03-25
12:33:35

2025-03-25
13:12:33

2025-03-25
13:30:52

2025-03-25
13:36:10

2025-03-25
14:00:43

2025-03-25
15:20:55

2025-03-25
15:26:59

2025-03-25
15:53:13

2025-03-26
09:32:44

2025-03-26
10:21:23

2025-03-26
11:31:43

2025-03-26
15:02:25

2025-03-27
09:53:17

2025-03-27
10:18:20

2025-03-27
15:32:36

2025-03-27
15:33:20

2025-03-27
16:03:33

2025-03-24
15:04:21

2025-03-24
15:06:26

2025-03-24
16:17:59

2025-03-25
08:33:57

2025-03-25
08:35:00

2025-03-25
09:38:53

2025-03-25
09:40:46

2025-03-25
09:51:45

2025-03-25
10:36:50

2025-03-25
10:43:03

2025-03-25
10:55:08

2025-03-25
10:59:18

2025-03-25
11:02:12

2025-03-25
11:11:53

2025-03-25
11:38:24

2025-03-25
12:37:26

2025-03-25
13:13:03

2025-03-25
13:32:12

2025-03-25
13:36:54

2025-03-25
14:02:49

2025-03-25
15:23:29

2025-03-25
15:32:48

2025-03-25
15:57:20

2025-03-26
09:33:06

2025-03-26
10:24:52

2025-03-26
11:32:03

2025-03-26
15:04:56

2025-03-27
09:54:00

2025-03-27
10:19:45

2025-03-27
15:36:35

2025-03-27
16:05:04

2025-03-27
16:04:37

180

60

240

120

60

120

60

60

1020

240

300

60

120

120

360

240

60

120

60

120

180

360

240

60

240

60

180

60

120

240

1920

60

$0.03

$0.01

$0.04

$0.02

$0.01

$0.02

$0.01

$0.01

$0.17

$0.04

$0.05

$0.01

$0.02

$0.02

$0.06

$0.04

$0.01

$0.02

$0.01

$0.02

$0.03

$0.06

$0.04

$0.01

$0.04

$0.01

$0.03

$0.01

$0.02

$0.04

$0.32

$0.01

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing



14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

7866042793

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

14164793951

Usage - Incoming

CLI

14167311314

15194976405

15194976405

14165560610

19056699363

14165596957

16478013810

14165596957

14165596957

15194854921

15194854921

14162972295

16478013810

18773457777

CLD Connect Time

2025-03-27
16:12:50

2025-03-27
16:24:41

2025-03-28
08:59:13

2025-03-31
11:13:08

2025-03-31
14:26:04

2025-03-31
14:32:35

2025-03-31
14:51:45

2025-03-31
15:00:36

2025-03-31
15:23:24

2025-03-31
15:42:37

2025-03-31
15:50:42

2025-03-31
15:52:35

2025-03-31
15:57:48

2025-03-31
18:10:03

2025-03-27
16:13:32

2025-03-27
16:25:32

2025-03-28
09:00:54

2025-03-31
11:14:09

2025-03-31
14:28:34

2025-03-31
14:33:37

2025-03-31
14:52:40

2025-03-31
15:01:10

2025-03-31
15:28:08

2025-03-31
15:45:52

2025-03-31
15:52:20

2025-03-31
15:54:41

2025-03-31
16:00:11

2025-03-31
18:18:44

Disconnect Time

60 $0.01
60 $0.01
120 $0.02
60 $0.01
180 $0.03
60 $0.01
60 $0.01
60 $0.01
300 $0.05
240 $0.04
120 $0.02
120 $0.02
180 $0.03

540 $0.09

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

Duration

TOTAL

Duration Cost

Country

36240

Duration

TOTAL o

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Cost
$6.04

CallType
Cost
$0.00
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